
School Holidays and Closures 2023-2024 (inclusive) 

 

  
 
 
 

 
(All dates are inclusive) 

 
School will commence on 29th August 2023 for P1  

           on 30th August 2023 for P2-P7 
 
Bank Holiday         28th August 2023 
 
Teacher Training Day   29th September 2023 
 
Half-term   Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 
  
Christmas Friday 22nd December 2023 – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
  
Half-term   Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 
 
Easter Thursday 28th March 2024 – Wednesday 10th April 2024 

      
May Day   Monday 6th May 2024 (1 day) 
 
End of May Holiday:  Monday 27th May 2024 
School Development Days:  Tuesday 28th and Wednesday 29th May 2024 
 
Therefore children not in school Monday 27th –  Wednesday 29th May 
 
 
School will close for summer vacation at lunchtime on Friday 28th June 
2024.  

 

 

 
Parent/Teacher meetings will be held in October and February this year.  More 
details to follow. 


